kennametal.com B28
-SGEM
P K
1st choice for cast iron.
Strongest cutting edge.
-SGE
P M K S
First choice for

M
A
K
IN
G
 TU
R
N
IN
G
kennametal.com B30
 Shoulder Milling • Mill 4-11™
 End Mills • Screw-On
order number catalogue number D1 D DPM G3X L2 WF Ap1 max Z kg max RPM
6136738 M4D016Z02M08LN11 16 13 8,5 M8 25 10 11,0 2 0,03 48000
6131682 M4D020Z03M10LN11 20 18 10,5 M10 28 15 11,0 3 0,06 40200
6131686 M4D025Z04M12LN11 25 21 12,5 M12 40 17 11,0 4 0,10 34300
6136793 M4D032Z05M16LN11 32 29 17,0 M16 40 24 11,0 5 0,20 29200
6134187 M4D032Z06M16LN11 32 29 17,0 M16 40 24 11,0 6 0,19 29200
��  Spare Parts
D1
insert
screw Nm

M
A
K
IN
G
 TU
R
N
IN
G
kennametal.com  B31
 Shoulder Milling • Mill 4-11™
 End Mills • Weldon®
order number catalogue number D1 D L L2 Ap1 max Z kg max RPM
6131628 M4D016Z02B16LN11 16 16 74 25 11,0 2 0,09 48000
6131630 M4D020Z02B20LN11 20 20 79 28 11,0 2 0,17 40200
6136740 M4D020Z03B20LN11 20 20 79 28 11,0 3 0,16 42000
6131684 M4D025Z03B25LN11 25 25 89 32 11,0 3 0,29 34300
6134185 M4D032Z04B32LN11 32 32 110 49 11,0 4 0,60 29200
6136795 M4D040Z05B32LN11 40 32 110 49 11,0 5 0,66 25400
D1
insert
screw Nm
Torx Plus

M
A
K
IN
G
 TU
R
N
IN
G
kennametal.com B32
 Shoulder Milling • Mill 4-11™
 End Mills • Cylindrical
order number catalogue number D1 D L L2 Ap1 max Z kg max RPM
6131627 M4D016Z02A16LN11L090 16 16 90 25 11,0 2 0,12 48000
6136737 M4D016Z02A16LN11L150 16 16 150 25 11,0 2 0,21 48000
6131629 M4D020Z02A20LN11L150 20 20 150 28 11,0 2 0,33 40200
6131681 M4D020Z03A20LN11L090 20 20 90 28 11,0 3 0,21 40200
6136739 M4D020Z03A20LN11L150 20 20 150 28 11,0 3 0,33 40200
6131683 M4D025Z03A25LN11L170 25 25 170 43 11,0 3 0,63 34300
6131685 M4D025Z04A25LN11L100 25 25 100 43 11,0 4 0,33 34300
6136791 M4D025Z04A25LN11L170 25 25 170 43 11,0 4 0,59 34300
6134184 M4D032Z04A32LN11L200 32 32 200 49 11,0 4 1,16 29200
6134186 M4D032Z05A32LN11L110 32 32 110 49 11,0 5 0,61 29200
6136792 M4D032Z05A32LN11L200 32 32 200 49 11,0 5 1,17 29200
��  Spare Parts
��  Cylindrical End Mills
 •  One tool for all applications: from roughing to fi nishing.
•  Superior wall and surface fi nishing capabilities.

M
A
K
IN
G
 TU
R
N
IN
G
kennametal.com  B33
 Shoulder Milling • Mill 4-11™
 Shell Mills
order number catalogue number D1 D D6 L Ap1 max Z kg max RPM
6134188 M4D040Z04S16LN11 40 16 37 40 11,0 4 0,23 25400
6134189 M4D040Z06S16LN11 40 16 37 40 11,0 6 0,22 25400
6136796 M4D040Z07S16LN11 40 16 37 40 11,0 7 0,23 25400
6134190 M4D050Z05S22LN11 50 22 42 40 11,0 5 0,31 22300
6134231 M4D050Z07S22LN11 50 22 42 40 11,0 7 0,32 22300
6136797 M4D050Z09S22LN11 50 22 42 40 11,0 9 0,32 22300
6134232 M4D063Z06S22LN11 63 22 50 40 11,0 6 0,56 19500
6134233 M4D063Z09S22LN11 63 22 50 40 11,0 9 0,56 19500
6134234 M4D080Z08S27LN11 80 27 60 50 11,0 8 1,12 17100
6136798 M4D080Z10S27LN11 80 27 60 50 11,0 10 1,11 17100
D1
insert
screw Nm
Torx Plus

M
A
K
IN
G
 TU
R
N
IN
G
kennametal.com B40
 Shoulder Milling • Mill 4-15™
 End Mills • Screw-On
order number catalogue number D1 D DPM G3X L2 WF Ap1 max Z kg max RPM
5531911 M4D025Z02M12LN15 25 21 12,5 M12 32 17 15,5 2 0,08 26700
5531912 M4D032Z03M16LN15 32 29 17,0 M16 40 24 15,5 3 0,18 22000
5555606 M4D032Z04M16LN15 32 29 17,0 M16 40 24 15,5 4 0,18 22000
5528599 M4D035Z04M16LN15 35 29 17,0 M16 40 24 15,5 4 0,19 20600
5531913 M4D040Z05M16LN15 40 29 17,0 M16 40 24 15,5 5 0,23 18800
D1
insert
screw Nm
Torx Plus

M
A
K
IN
G
 TU
R
N
IN
G
kennametal.com  B41
 Shoulder Milling • Mill 4-15™
 End Mills • Weldon®
order number catalogue number D1 D L L2 Ap1 max Z kg max RPM
5528630 M4D025Z02B25LN15 25 25 89 32 15,5 2 0,28 26700
5528631 M4D032Z03B32LN15 32 32 111 50 15,5 3 0,58 22000
5531914 M4D040Z03B32LN15 40 32 111 50 15,5 3 0,65 18800
5555607 M4D040Z04B32LN15 40 32 111 50 15,5 4 0,65 18800
D1
insert
screw Nm
Torx Plus

M
A
K
IN
G
 TU
R
N
IN
G
kennametal.com B42
 Shoulder Milling • Mill 4-15™
 End Mills • Cylindrical
order number catalogue number D1 D L L2 Ap1 max Z kg max RPM
5531915 M4D025Z02A25LN15L100 25 25 100 43 15,5 2 0,28 26700
5531916 M4D025Z02A25LN15L170 25 25 170 43 15,5 2 0,58 26700
5531917 M4D032Z03A32LN15L110 32 32 110 49 15,5 3 0,58 22000
5531918 M4D032Z03A32LN15L200 32 32 200 50 15,5 3 1,14 22000
5555608 M4D032Z04A32LN15L110 32 32 110 49 15,5 4 0,58 22000
5555609 M4D032Z04A32LN15L200 32 32 200 50 15,5 4 1,14 22000
5555800 M4D040Z04A32LN15L200 40 32 200 50 15,5 4 1,20 18800
D1
insert
screw Nm
Torx Plus

M
A
K
IN
G
 TU
R
N
IN
G
kennametal.com  B43
 Shoulder Milling • Mill 4-15™
 Shell Mills
order number catalogue number D1 D D6 L Ap1 max Z kg max RPM
5528632 M4D040Z04S16LN15 40 16 37 40 15,5 4 0,20 18800
5555801 M4D040Z05S16LN15 40 16 37 40 15,5 5 0,19 18800
5698436 M4D050Z04S22LN15 50 22 42 40 15,5 4 0,28 16300
5528633 M4D050Z05S22LN15 50 22 42 40 15,5 5 0,28 16300
5528634 M4D050Z06S22LN15 50 22 42 40 15,5 6 0,27 16300
5698437 M4D063Z05S22LN15 63 22 50 40 15,5 5 0,50 14200
5528635 M4D063Z06S22LN15 63 22 50 40 15,5 6 0,49 14200
5528636 M4D063Z07S22LN15 63 22 50 40 15,5 7 0,50 14200
5698438 M4D080Z05S27LN15 80 27 60 50 15,5 5 1,03 12300
5528637 M4D080Z07S27LN15 80 27 60 50 15,5 7 1,02 12300
5555802 M4D080Z09S27LN15 80 27 60 50 15,5 9 1,04 12300
5698439 M4D100Z06S32LN15 100 32 80 50 15,5 6 1,58 10900
5528638 M4D100Z08S32LN15 100 32 80 50 15,5 8 1,57 10900
5555803 M4D100Z11S32LN15 100 32 80 50 15,5 11 1,64 10900
5698490 M4D125Z07S40LN15 125 40 90 63 15,5 7 2,96 9600
5555804 M4D125Z09S40LN15 125 40 90 63 15,5 9 2,98 9600
5532000 M4D125Z12S40LN15 125 40 90 63 15,5 12 3,00 9600
5698491 M4D160Z08S40LN15 160 40 110 63 15,5 8 4,67 8400
5555805 M4D160Z12S40LN15 160 40 110 63 15,5 12 4,78 8400
5555806 M4D160Z16S40LN15 160 40 110 63 15,5 16 4,75 8400
��  Spare Parts
D1
insert
screw Nm